

Greater St. Louis Amateur Baseball Hall of Fame Induction Evaluation CONTRIBUTOR Application (ALL APPLICATIONS ARE DUE BY OCTOBER 1st)

Minimum Qualifications for Consideration:

- 1. Must be forty (40) years of age by application deadline (Oct. 1)
- 2. Must have contributed a minimum of eight (8) seasons for an amateur, college, minor-league or high school/American Legion/SLABA team(s).
- 3. Must have contributed for a minimum of at least one (1) year of amateur baseball (non-professional) in the Greater St. Louis Area.
- 4. Applicants must have made significant contributions of various types to amateur baseball teams, organizations or leagues to be qualified.
- 5. All entries on this application will be researched and confirmed to the best of our ability. Please list verifiable information only. False information on this application will disqualify the applicant.

Applicants meeting the above criteria will be eligible for ABHOF consideration.

Evaluation Data for CONTRIBUTOR:

For use by Selection Committee of Greater St. Louis Amateur Baseball Hall of Fame to determine the applicant's qualifications for induction.

CityStateZip		
Home Phone Cell Phone		
Email Address		
Date of Birth/ Date of Death (if applicable)		
High School Attended	Graduation Yr	
College Attended/Graduated	Years to	

	Team Name/Organization		League
	_		
hat indiv		you received for your contri	butions to amateur baseball?
hat indiv	idual recognition or award(s) have y	you received for your contri	butions to amateur baseball?

What drove you to be a contributor to amateur baseball in St. Louis? What would those who know you best say about you as a supporter and contributor?
Letters of recommendation and other supporting documentation from players, managers, coaches, umpires and anyone who benefitted from your support are encouraged with each application. Please attach any relevant material to this application prior to submission.
I hereby declare that all statements and information made herein are true and complete to the best of my knowledge and recollection and authorize the Greater St. Louis Amateur Baseball Hall of Fame to verify and to otherwise use this data as they see fit. This application incurs no obligation on either party.
Application Date/
Signature:
Sponsored or nominated by:
All applications are due by October 1 prior to the year of induction (e.g. Oct 1, 2023, for induction year 2024).

Mail/E-Mail Applications to:

MIKE STEWART Communications Director 1752 Michaelwood Court St. Charles, MO 63303 stl.abhof@gmail.com